

---

## Pachet 1

I.D.: 74661134

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 26.10.22 | Coduri CPV | 30192700-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.252,52 RON - 1.252,52 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FOLII LAMINAT A4 top 5 42.02 210.08 2 FOLII LAMINAT A3 top 2 84.03 168.07 3 MARKER PERMANENT buc 75 2.94 220.59 4 REZERVA HARTIE FLIPCHART 68X99CM 20 COLI PATRATELE buc 2 23.53 47.06 5 PATAFIX BLOC ADEZIV HOLD buc 6 8.40 50.42 6 MAPA CU ELASTEC buc 25 2.52 63.03 7 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 500COLI/TOP buc 2 39.50 78.99 8 REZERVA SILICON 7MM -RS008 buc 3 13.45 40.34 9 CARTON COLOR COPY 160G 210X297 buc 250 0.21 52.52 10 STEAG ROMANIA EXTERIOR 90\*135 buc 1 58.82 58.82 11 STEAG UE EXTERIOR 90\*135 buc 1 100.84 100.84 12 LANCE DRAPPEL buc 2 58.82 117.65 13 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA ECADA buc 5 2.52 12.61 14 CREION HB CU RADIERA buc 25 1.26 31.51

---